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Dep: Nome: Início do 

mandato 

Término do 

mandato 
DZOO Joana Ribeiro da Gloria  

Itallo Conrado Sousa de Araújo 

20/10/2022 

20/10/2022 

19/10/2026 

19/10/2026 

DMVP Lorena Lopes Ferreira 
Camila  Stefanie Fonseca de Oliveira   

20/10/2022 

19/10/2021 

19/10/2026 

18/10/2025 

DCCV Roselene Ecco  
Fabiola Fabiola de Oliveira Paes Leme 

20/10/2022 

20/10/2022 

19/10/2026 

19/10/2026 

DTIPOA Bruna Maria Salotti de Souza 

Claudia Freire de Andrade Morais Pena  

20/10/2022 

13/07/2022 

19/10/2026 

12/07/2023 

ICB Gleide Gleide Fernandes Avelar 
Cintia Aparecida de Jesus Pereira 

19/10/2021 

07/12/2021 

18/10/2025 

06/12/2025 

Colegiado  Julia Angélica Gonçalves da Silveira 
Andrey Pereira Lage  

22/06/2023 

22/06/2023 

21/06/2025 

21/06/2025 

 

 

 


